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Resultados do Torneio Escolar Pista 

Pista de Cª Lobos 

22 de novembro de 2014 

 

COMPRIMENTO – Inf. 2  Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º BIANCA ANTÓNIO 8419 G. ZARCO 
3,63M 

 

2º MARISOL NÓBREGA 8400 G. ZARCO 
3,30M 

 

3º MARIANA PONTE 4602 S. VICENTE 
3,19M 

 

4º ANA AGUIAR 4601 S. VICENTE 
3,10M 

 

5º ANA CARINA VIEIRA 8416 G. ZARCO 
2,29M 

 

6º MARIANA FERREIRA 8421 G. ZARCO 
1,72M 

 

7º SORAIA PIMENTA 8420 G. ZARCO 
1,51M 

 

 

COMPRIMENTO – Inic.  Fem. 

CLASS NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º SAMANTHA NUNES 5405 TORRE 4,01M  

2º NICOLE FREITAS 9016 MACHICO 3,54M  

3º MARIANA SOUSA 9018 MACHICO 3,31M  

4º MADALENA VIEIRA 9017 MACHICO 3,30M  

5º BEATRIZ CALISTO 8423 G. ZARCO 2,99M  

6º CATARINA GOUVEIA 8425 G. ZARCO 2,92M  

7º LEONOR NÓBREGA 9015 MACHICO 2,40M  

8º CASSANDRA SANTOS 5406 TORRE 2,31M  

9º ANA CASTRO 8426 G. ZARCO 2,12M  

                 

COMPRIMENTO – Juv. Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º   LUIS FREITAS 4605 S. VICENTE 4,37M  

2º JOAÃO ABREU 5409 TORRE 4,32M  

3º NORBERTO SANTOS 4604 S. VICENTE 4,27M  

4º FILIPE FREITAS 5401 TORRE 4,18M  
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5º JOSÉ ANTÓNIO 8429 G. ZARCO 3,81M  

6º ADRIANO NASCIMENTO 8431 G. ZARCO 3,52M  

 

COMPRIMENTO – Jun./Sen Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º JOÃO ROSA 9029 MACHICO 5,09M  

2º ALÉXIS PINTO 9607 C. FREIRAS 4,69M  

3º JÓNI VIEIRA 9608 C. FREIRAS 4,09M  

4º JOÃO TABOADA 9600 C. FREIRAS 3,82M  

 

60 METROS  – Inf. 1 Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º LUCAS TEIXEIRA 8844 ESTº Cª LOBOS 11”05  

2º GABRIEL GONÇALVES 8823 ESTº Cª LOBOS 13”10  

 

60 METROS - Inf. 2 Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º FRANCISCO PERESTRELO 8417 G. ZARCO 9”26  

2º NELSON SILVA 8845 ESTº Cª LOBOS 9”84  

 

60 METROS – Inf.2  Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º BIANCA ANTÓNIO 8419 G. ZARCO 9”31  

2º MARIANA PONTE 4602 S. VICENTE 9”93  

3º ANA AGUIAR 4601 S. VICENTE 10”07  

4º MARISOL NÓBREGA 8400 G. ZARCO 10”60  

5º ANA CARINA VIEIRA 8416 G. ZARCO 10”65  

6º MARIANA FERREIRA 8421 G. ZARCO 10”99  

- SORAIA PIMENTA 8420 G. ZARCO DESIST.  

 

60 METROS – Inic. Masc 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º DAVID FREIRE 9019 MACHICO 8”10  

2º HENRIQUE NUNES 8631 HBG 8”38  

3º RICARDO NUNES 8631 HBG 8”54  
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4º LUIS ABREU 5408 TORRE 8”91  

4º LUIS NASCIMENTO 8430 G. ZARCO 8”91  

6º  DIOGO SILVA 8433 G. ZARCO 8”98  

7º DIOGO JESUS 9610 C. FREIRAS 9”  

8º LEANDRO SOUSA 8620 HBG 10”07  

9º VITOR GOMES 9620 C. FREIRAS 10”10  

10º HUGO FERRÃO 4603 S. VICENTE 10”92  

 

60 METROS – Inic.  Fem. 

CLASS. NOME  ESCOLA MARCA  

1º SAMANTHA NUNES 5405 TORRE 8”89  

2º NICOLE FREITAS 9016 MACHICO 8”97  

3º CATARINA GOUVEIA 8425 G. ZARCO 9”19  

4º ANGELA SILVA 9014 MACHICO 9”21  

5º BEATRIZ CALISTO 8423 G. ZARCO 9”57  

6º ANA VIEIRA 9617 C. FREIRAS 9”59  

7º MARIANA SOUSA 9018 MACHICO 9”60  

8º CLAÚDIA RAMOS 8432 G.ZARCO 9”71  

9º MADALENA VIEIRA 9017 MACHICO 10”  

10º CASSANDRA SANTOS 5406 TORRE 10”08  

11º LEONOR NÓBREGA 9015 MACHICO 10”70  

12º ANA CASTRO 8426 G. ZARCO 14”71  

 

COMPRIMENTO – Inf.1  Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º LUCAS TEIXEIRA 8844 ESTº Cª LOBOS 2,98M  

2º GABRIEL GONÇALVES 8823 ESTº Cª LOBOS 2,33M  

 

COMPRIMENTO – Inf.2  Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º TIAGO SANTOS 9602 C. FREIRAS 3,51M  

2º NELSON SILVA 8845 ESTº Cª LOBOS 3,26M  

3º FRANCISCO PERESTRELO 8417 G. ZARCO 3,25M  
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COMPRIMENTO – Inic.  Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º DAVID FREIRE 9019 MACHICO 4,47M  

2º DIOGO JESUS 9610 C. FREIRAS 3,85M  

3º HENRIQUE NUNES 8631 HBG 3,79M  

4º DIOGO SILVA 8433 G. ZARCO 3,70M  

5º RICARDO JORGE 8630 HBG 3,70M  

6º LUIS NASCIMENTO 8430 G. ZARCO 3,62M  

7º LUIS ABREU 5408 TORRE 3,41M  

8º HUGO FERRÃO 4603 S. VICENTE 3,32M  

9º CLAÚDIA RAMOS 8432 G. ZARCO 3,28M  

10º LEANDRO SOUSA 8620 HBG 2,76M  

 

COMPRIMENTO – Juv. Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º ANA RUBINA 5407 TORRE 3,87M  

2º MARTA MARQUES 9024 MACHICO 3,63M  

3º EDUARDA CATANHO 9023 MACHICO 3,62M  

4º ANDREIA SILVA 9022 MACHICO 3,51M  

5º ANDREIA FARIA 5410 TORRE 2,66M  

 

60 METROS - Juv. - Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º JOSÉ ANTÓNIO 8429 G. ZARCO 7”56  

2º JOÃO ABREU 5409 TORRE 7”92  

3º LUIS FREITAS 4605 S. VICENTE 7”95  

4º FILIPE FREITAS 5401 TORRE 8”38  

5º NORBERTO SANTOS 4604 S. VICENTE 8”40  

6º PEDRO RIBEIRO 2602 F. FRANCO 8”67  

 

60 METROS – Juv. - Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º CÁTIA ANDRADE 4608 S. VICENTE 8”35  

2º FABIANA GOES 2603 F. FRANCO 9”01  

3º ANA RUBINA 5407 TORRE 9”25  
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4º  MARTA MARQUES 9024 MACHICO 9”49  

5º ANDREIA SILVA 9022 MACHICO 9”65  

6º ANDREIA FARIA 5410 TORRE 11”96  

7º DIANA MARTINS 8434 G. ZARCO 23”06  

 

60 METROS - Jun./Sen - Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º JOÃO ROSA 9029 MACHICO 7”72  

2º JOÃO TABOADA 9600 C. FREIRAS 8”43  

 

60 METROS – Jun./Sen - Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º HELENA TEIXEIRA 2604 F. FRANCO 9”45  

2º MARIANA PIMENTA 2610 F. FRANCO 10”15  

 

600 METROS – Inf.2  Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º MARIANA PONTE 4602 S. VICENTE 2`42”76  

2º ANA AGUIAR 4601 S. VICENTE 3`05”97  

 

600 METROS – Inf. 2  Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º TIAGO SANTOS 9602 C. FREIRAS 2`03”06  

 

800 METROS – Inic. Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º ANA VIEIRA 9617 C. FREIRAS 3`29”29  

 

800 METROS –  Inic. Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º VITOR GOMES 9620 C. FREIRAS 3`20”40  

2º HUGO FERRÃO 4603 S. VICENTE 3`51”87  
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800 METROS –  Juv. Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º CÁTIA ANDRADE 4608 S. VICENTE 3`03”65  

2º EDUARDA CATANHO 9023 MACHICO 3`05”71  

3º FABIANA GOES 2603 F. FRANCO 3`40”68  

 

800 METROS –  Juv. Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º LUIS FREITAS 4605 S. VICENTE 2`37”58  

2º PEDRO RIBEIRO 2602 F. FRANCO 2`38”01  

3º NORBERTO SANTOS 4604 S. VICENTE 2`50”61  

 

800 METROS –  Jun./Sem. Fem. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º MARIANA PIMENTA 2610 F. FRANCO 3`24”18  

2º HELENA TEIXEIRA 2604 F. FRANCO 4`12”32  

 

800 METROS – Jun./Sen - Masc. 

CLASS. NOME DORSAL ESCOLA MARCA  

1º ALÉXIS PINTO 9607 C. FREIRAS 2`30”82  

2º JÓNI VIEIRA 9608 C. FREIRAS 2`49”22  

 

 


